

1	2	3	4
01/04/16			V/NO -
02/04/16			V/NO -
03/04/16			V/NO - 2
04/04/16			V/NO - 2
05/04/16			V/NO -
06/04/16			V/NO - 27
07/04/16			V/M - 31
			V/M - 30
			V/M - 4

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result.)

Name of payee and address	Nature of Expenditure	Amount	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/persons, mention name and balance available)	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
6	7	8	9	10
Shri Pranab Das	Cash	460.00	18105.00	
NRL, Daboka	Cash	3010.00	15095.00	
Anup Das,	Cash	395.00	14700.00	
NRL, Daboka	Cash	1453.00	13247.00	
Tapan Sahu	Cash	812.00	12435.00	
NRL, Daboka	Cash	3010.00	9425.00	
NRL, Daboka	Cash	2093.00	7332.00	
NRL - Daboka	Cash	4450.00	2882.00	
NRL - Daboka	Cash	609.00	2273.00	

Kamal Uddin
Signature of the Candidate